
Saturday, July 18 8:00 am OPEN to upload virtual  Sale Photo
OPEN to receive virtual  Show Viedo

Monday, July 20 12:00 noon DEADLINE - Closing  for upload of Sale Photo

Wednesday, July 22 12:00 NOON VIRTUAL SALE OPENS*
4:00 pm DEADLINE - Closing for upload of Show Videos

Thursday, July 23 7:30 am - 4:00 pm Replacement Heifer Check and Weigh in 
per pre-scheduled times only

3:00 pm - 5:00 pm Replacement Heifer Buyers Preview (by appointment only)

7:00 PM REPLACEMENT HEIFER VIRTUAL SALE CLOSED
(Add-ons ONLY will remain open until Monday, August 3 @ 4:00 pm)

8:00 pm - 10 :00 pm Replacement Heifer Pick -up

Friday, July 24 7:30 am - 11:00 am Replacement Heifer Pick -up

Saturday, July 25  2:00 PM MARKET ANIMAL VIRTUAL SALE CLOSED*
(Add-ons ONLY will remain open until Monday, August 3 @ 4:00 pm)

Sunday, July 26 7:00 am - 2:00 pm Market Steer Check and Weigh-in
per pre-scheduled times only Market Sheep Check and Weigh-in

Market Goat Check and Weigh-in

3:00 pm - 7:00 pm Live Pick-up  -  Market Steers, Goats & Sheep

Monday, July 27 7:00 am - 2:00 pm Market Hog Check and Weigh-in
(schedule available by July 8th)

3:00 pm - 7:00 pm Live Pick-up - Market Hogs

Tuesday, July 28 - Virtual Show Judging
Friday, July 31

Saturday, August 1 Virtual Show Results and Announcements

Tuesday, August 4 4:00 PM  ADD-ONS  CLOSED*

Thursday, August 6 Billlng will begin from Virtual Sale
Payments Due by Friday, August 21st @ 4:00 pm

* including Meat Rabbits, Meat Broilers and Turkeys Rev 7/21/20

2020 Junior Livestock Virtual Sale and Show Schedule

CALIFORNIA MID-STATE FAIR

** NOTE: REVISED TIMES FOR DROP OFF AND PREVIEW **


